Model Description
Data Subject to Change - 2018-04-20
• Automatic Self-Balancing
• Current Comparator Technology
• Lead Compensation Circuit
• Range Extension Option with 7020
• Overall Ratio Accuracy < 15 ppm
• Low and High Voltage capacitance

Shipping Weight 50 kg
Warranty 1 Year Parts & Labor
How to order:
Model 7010C
© Copyright 2018 Measurements International Limited.
All rights reserved.
Corporate Headquarters
Measurements International
PO Box 2359, 118 Commerce Drive
Prescott, Ontario, Canada K0E 1T0
Phone: (613) 925-5934
Fax: (613) 925-1195
Email: sales@mintl.com
Toll Free: 1-800-324-4988
Worldwide Offices
MI-USA
Phone: (407) 706-0328
Email: sales@mintl.com-
Toll Free: 1-866-684-6393
MI-China
Phone: 86-10-64459890
Email: sales@mintl.com
MI-Europe
Phone: +(420) 731-440-663
Email: sales@mintl.com
MI-Japan
Phone: +(81) 72 39 64 660
Email: kaz@mijpn.com
MI-India
Phone: +(91) 98 10 134 932
Email: sales@MILLP.co.in
Form MI 66, Rev. 11, Dated 2018-01-30 (QAP19, App. “N”)
Options:
CG 100 - 100 pF 100 kV
CG 200 - 100 pF 200 kV
CG 300 - 100 pF 300 kV
CG 400 - 100 pF 400 kV
CG 500 - 100 pF 500 kV
Custom Cabling Available
  Model 7010C AccuLoss® Automatic Capacitance Bridges
Model 7020/1000
Model 7020/2000
Model 7200ACC
Model 7201ACT
1987
Measurements International (MI) is founded.
Develops the Four Terminal Automated Resistance Scanner - Model 4220A
2000
Release of the High-Voltage Bushing - Model 7022
2005
MI Europe was founded
2006
Develops the first self-calibrating Direct Current Comparator Ratio Bridge.
Model 6242B with touchscreen display
2009
Release of the Automated Winding Resistance Measurement System - Model AWRMS 50
2010
Release of the Automated Winding Resistance Measurement System - Model AWRMS 200
Release of the Power Calibration System up to 200 A - Model 2100B
MI China was founded
2012
Release of the High-Voltage Capacitance Bridge with touchscreen display - Model 7010C
Release of AccuLoss® Technology
MI India was founded
2015
Release of the Sampling Type Power Analyzer - Model 2020A
MI Japan was founded
2016
Release of the Electronically Aided Current Transformer - Model 7201ACT